GRAPHIC ARTS

GAMI

MEDIA TECHNOLOGY

Open Lab Schedule rai 2024

Mondays . . . . . .
Tuesdays . . . . ..

Wednesdays . . . .

Fridays . . . .. ..
Saturdays. . . . . .

SIER 217

SIER 205
SIER 217

SIER 217

SIER 205
SIER 217

SIER 217
SIER 217

09/03/24 - 12/12/24 Labs closed Sundays and during all state holidays.
Contact Ron Marston with questions: rmarston@tmcc.edu or 775.674.7938

6:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
12:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

8:30 pm
2:30 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm
2:30 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm



